Protective Sleeving
Protective Sleeving
Features
• Protection against molten metal splash
• Heat protection for hoses and cables
• Thermal Insulation for hoses and piping
• Thermal protection against burns for employees
• Abrasive protection for hoses and cables

diameters that slide over the outside of
a hose and then can be crimped
down.
Also used as crimp ferrules in low pressure applications instead of hose
clamps.
We have big quantities of these rings in stock as we also use
them in the assembly of stainless steel flexible hoses.
They range from 11 to 287 mm inside diameter.
Technical Data
ID size of sleeve Industrial Aerospace Silco Fibre Silca
Silco Silco Tape Glass Sleeve
Sleeve Sleeve Part Sleeve Part
Part Part Number Number Number
Number Number
-4 1/4” 6 INSL-006 AESL-006 FGSL-006 SISL-006
-6 3/8” 10 INSL-010 AESL-010 FGSL-010 SISL-010
-8 1/2” 13 INSL-013 AESL-013 FGSL-013 SISL-013
-10 5/8” 16 INSL-016 AESL-016 FGSL-016 SISL-016
-12 3/4” 19 INSL-019 AESL-019 FGSL-019 SISL-019
-14 7/8” 22 INSL-022 AESL-022 FGSL-022 SISL-022
-16 1” 25 INSL-025 AESL-025 SITA-025 FGSL-025 SISL-025
-18 1 1/8” 29 INSL-029 AESL-029
-20 1 1/4” 32 INSL-032 AESL-032 FGSL-032 SISL-032
-22 1 3/8” 35 INSL-035 AESL-035
-24 1 1/2” 38 INSL-038 AESL-038 SITA-038 FGSL-38 SISL-038
-26 1 5/8” 41 INSL-041 AESL-041
-28 1 3/4” 44 INSL-044 AESL-044 FGSL-044 SISL-044
-32 2” 51 INSL-051 AESL-051 FGSL-051 SISL-051
-36 2 1/4” 57 INSL-057 AESL-057
-40 2 1/2” 64 INSL-064 AESL-064 FGSL-064 SISL-064
-44 2 3/4” 70 INSL-070 AESL-070
-48 3” 76 INSL-076 AESL-076 FGSL-076 SISL-076
-52 3 1/4” 83 INSL-083 AESL-083
-56 3 1/2” 89 INSL-089 AESL-089 FGSL-089 SISL-089
-60 3 3/4” 95 INSL-095 AESL-095
-64 4” 102 INSL-102 AESL-102 FGSL-102 SISL-102
-72 4 1/2” 114 INSL-114
-80 5” 127 INSL-127 FGSL-127 SISL-127
Single Crimp Double Crimp Stainless Steel
Rings Rings Braid
Part number ID Width Part number ID Width Part number ID
SWRNG-006 11 20 DWRNG-006 14.4 20 BRAID-006 11